
Pos 

GP 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Old 250 
1 
2 

Old 500 
1 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

80 
66 
79 
77 
5 

166 
131 
58 

7 
31 

94 

8 

Name 

Karolj KENJEREŠ 
Gorazd ZUPANČIČ 
Ivan BARKOVIĆ 
Mario STOCCO 
Robert MLADOVAN 
Benjamin PAPEŽ 
Miloš PETKOVIĆ 
Tom KOKALJ 

Frank SEIDL 
Darko ŠKIBIN 

Janez MAROLT 

Johann FURBOCK 

FMN 

MSS 
AMZS 
MSS 
FMI 
AMZS 
AMZS 
MSS 
HMS 

SMF 
AMZS 

HMS 

ACCR 

Team 

SU MK MCF 
AMD Gorica 
SU MK MCF 
Pino Medeot 
ŠKD Gas Vrtejba 
AMD Gorica 
AMK Vojvodina 
MK Oroslavje 

Classic club Hlohovec 
MK Leteči Kranjci 

MK Classic Racing 

Furbock RT 

Motorcycle 

Tomos 
Tomos 
Tomos 
Tomos 
Kreidler 
Tomos 
Tomos 
Minarelli 

Yamaha 250 
Honda 

Honda 

Seeley 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

6 
6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

12:40.889 
12:53.167 
12:57.025 
13:19.652 
13:20.151 
13:20.453 
12:39.902 
12:42.362 

12:10.975 
12:27.772 

12:10.849 

11:01.964 

Diff 

12.278 
16.136 
38.763 
39.262 
39.564 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

16.797 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:05.204 
2:05.838 
2:07.719 
2:11.190 
2:09.980 
2:11.233 
2:27.939 
2:30.539 

1:59.548 
2:02.058 

2:00.626 

1:56.968 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 

25 
20 

25 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.126 

Avg. Speed 
123,184 

Best Lap Tm 
1:56.968 

Best Speed 
128,281 

Best Lap by 
8 - Johann FURBOCK 

Printed: 1.7.2017. 16:47:28 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Clerk of the Course                                            Time Posting 
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FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA OLDTIMER 

AA Oldtimer - 1st Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:31:49 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.7.2017. 16:35 


